
SMATHERS LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
BEGINNING CURRENT

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION

ALLOCATION

%COMMITTED

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $13,790,035.42

PRINT SERIALS $266,330.00

FIRM ORDER $455,732.77

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $572,715.77

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $569,000.00

($13,501,184.68)

($205,981.53)

($370,582.06)

($472,373.38)

($449,098.19)

($10.59)

($14.48)

($7,828.32)

($868.35)

($8,696.67)

($250,446.81)

($15.90)

($13,501,195.27)

($205,996.01)

($378,410.38)

($102,659.67)

($481,070.05)

($699,545.00)

($274,874.03)

$288,840.15

$60,333.99

$77,322.39

$14,323.33

$91,645.72

($130,545.00)

$110,125.97

88.49%

1.71%

3.68%

3.65%

2.47% $385,000.00SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY ($274,858.13)

97.91%

77.35%

83.03%

87.76%

84.00%

122.94%

71.40%

$12,868,480.00

$268,590.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$569,000.00

$385,000.00

($101,791.32)

Grand Total

committed

$15,583,081.19 ($14,903,495.91) ($259,184.45) ($15,162,680.36) $420,400.83

97.30%

100%

expended95.64%

$14,666,212.00
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UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
%COMMITTED

ALLOCATIONCURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
CURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $10,829,712.42

PRINT SERIALS $264,765.00

FIRM ORDER $455,732.77

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $572,715.77

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $537,000.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $350,000.00

($10,587,848.20)

($205,606.53)

($370,582.06)

($101,791.32)

($472,373.38)

($431,248.19)

($248,165.17)

($8.33)

($14.48)

($7,828.32)

($868.35)

($8,696.67)

($231,711.54)

($15.90)

($10,587,856.53)

($205,621.01)

($378,410.38)

($102,659.67)

($481,070.05)

($662,959.73)

($248,181.07)

$241,855.89

$59,143.99

$77,322.39

$14,323.33

$91,645.72

($125,959.73)

$101,818.93

86.26%

2.11%

4.56%

4.28%

2.79%

83.03%

87.76%

84.00%

123.46%

70.91%

97.77%

77.66%

$9,908,157.00

$267,025.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$537,000.00

$350,000.00

Grand Total

committed

$12,554,193.19 ($11,945,241.47) ($240,446.92) ($12,185,688.39) $368,504.80

97.06%

100.00%

95.15% expended

$11,637,324.00
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HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE 

SUMMARY FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ALLOCATION ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
%COMMITTEDCURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $2,960,323.00

PRINT SERIALS $1,565.00

FIRM ORDER $0.00

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

$0.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORM $0.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $35,000.00

($2,913,336.48)

($375.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($26,692.96)

($2.26)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($2,913,338.74)

($375.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($36,585.27)

($26,692.96)

$46,984.26

$1,190.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($4,585.27)

$8,307.04

97.74%

0.05%

0.00%

1.06%

1.16%

$32,000.00 ($17,850.00) ($18,735.27)USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS

$0.00

98.41%

23.96%

0.00%

76.27%

0.00%

$2,960,323.00

$1,565.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$32,000.00 114.33%

APPROVAL PLAN $0.00 0.00%

Grand Total

committed

$3,028,888.00 ($2,958,254.44) ($18,737.53) ($2,976,991.97) $51,896.03

98.29%

100.00%

expended97.67%

$3,028,888.00
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